
17. Raiffeisencup Wiesbach 2012

Wiesbach, 03.10.2012

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

40kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Dean Stiewing KSC Friesenheim
0:23

02
0:24

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Robin Marc Riebes ASS Saargemünd
SS 5:0

51 Fr
SS 3:1

53
 2  10  2  0  0  2  8 1

3 Josip Tomic KSC Friesenheim
Fr

SS 3:0

51
0:34

02
 1  5  1  0  0  1  4 2
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